

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6097/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2007 in CWP No. 569/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

TALWINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Jhanji, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek K. Goyal, Addl.AG.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mahender K. Soner, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. Rupinder Singh Khasla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Status quo to continue.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER